

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, Additional Advocate General through Video Conferencing.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat Advocate through Video Conferencing.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR**

Order

13/01/2022

At the request of learned Additional Advocate General, the matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed in the week after next.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Sanjay Kumawat-98

सत्यमेव जयते