

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh & Others.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Anil Mehta, Additional Advocate
General with Mr. Yashodhar Pandey
Advocate.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat
Advocate
Mr. Sanjay Joshi Advocate
Mr. Banvari Lal Saini Advocate.
Mr. Ramanuj Sharma Advocate on
behalf of Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma
Advocate.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

Order

13/12/2022

Heard.

Though respondent Nos.1, 3/1, 3/2, 3/3 & 7 are duly represented through their respective counsel, other respondents are not served.

Let notice with paper book sets for service on respondent Nos.2, 4/1, 4/2, 5 & 6 be submitted within one week.

On submission, notices be issued.

Notices be made returnable within three weeks.

Matter be listed thereafter.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J