

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh & Others.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Yashodhar Pandey Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anil Mehta, Additional Advocate General.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat Advocate. Mr. Sanjay Joshi Advocate. Mr. Ramanuj Sharma Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

02/01/2023

Heard.

Let P.F. and fresh notices be filed for service on respondents No.2, 4/1, 4/2, 5 and 6 within a period of one week, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to this Bench.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Sanjay Kumawat-17