

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv., with Mr. Sanjay Joshi, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

18/10/2023

Let fresh notice be issued to the respondent Nos.2, 4/1, 4/2
& 6, returnable on 08.01.2024.

List on 08.01.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

Keshav/66