

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Chandan Ahuja on behalf of Mr. G.S.Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Joshi Mr. Banwari Lal Saini Ms. Nazish Kashid Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

16/02/2024

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file fresh notice for respondents no.2, 4/1 & 4/2 & 6 within four weeks.

On filing the same, notice be issued to respondents No. 2, 4/1 & 4/2 & 6 returnable by 06.05.2024.

Name of Mr.G.S.Gill, AAG be shown in the cause list as counsel for the appellant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J