

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Ms. Monika Sharma

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

22/05/2024

Ms. Monika Sharma, learned counsel appears on behalf of respondent No.1.

Let notice for service on respondent Nos.2, 4/1, 4/2 and 6 be submitted within a week, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

RAJAT/SUDEEPAK/72