

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat, Adv. for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Apoorva Mishra, Adv. for Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to file required PF and notices.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /3