

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/01/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents, returnable
by six weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /4