

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma & Mr. Dev Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat Ms. Kanika Dudi for Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

26/02/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent Nos.4/1, 4/2, 2 & 6 by ordinary as well as registered post, returnable within four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Monika/5