

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Rashmi Kaushik and Ms. Ritu Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Aanchal Goyal Mr. Banwari Lal Saini Mr. Ram Manohar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

23/03/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to file correct P.F. and notices for Respondent Nos. 4/1, 4/2, 2 & 6 as also fresh address for Respondent No. 6.

List after four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J