

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020
URN: SAW / 994U / 2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional Advocate General.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh, Advocate. Mr. Chandra Prakash Tripathi, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

03/07/2026

Learned Additional Advocate General seeks two weeks' time to file appropriate application.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List after two weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J