

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020
CNR: RJHC020512492020 | URN: SAW / 994U / 2020

State Of Rajasthan
-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chandra Shekhar Tripathi Mr. Banvari Lal Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

29/07/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) submits that they have filed an application for effecting service upon the respondent(s) through paper publication on 27.07.2026. Office is directed to place the same on record.

In that view of the matter, list on 06.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J

3/AVINASH GULERIA