

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 612/2020
CNR: RJHC020512492020 | URN: SAW / 994U / 2020

State Of Rajasthan

-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Dalpat Singh Son Of Shri Ishwari Singh

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional Advocate General assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat. Mr. Banvari Lal Saini. Mr. Chandra Shekhar.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

06/08/2026

Heard on application no. 1/2026 for service upon respondents no. 4/1, 4/2, 2 and 6 through paper publication.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is hereby allowed.

Service upon respondents no. 4/1, 4/2, 2 and 6 is permitted through paper publication.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------